

rka Courts(an)

8.5.2017

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Counsel for the plaintiff.
Counsel for defendant no.1.
Counsel for defendant no.2.

As per office report, defendant nos. 3 & 4 unserved. Counsels for defendant nos.1 and 2 present. Vakalatnamas on behalf of plaintiff and defendant nos.1 & 2 filed. Put up for further proceedings on 15.05.2017.

Reader
a/w (Mohd. Farrukh)