

CS No.286/17

DAVINDER KAUR VS JAI PRAKASH NAGAR ANR.

18.09.2017

Present     Attorney of plaintiff with counsel Ms.Jatinder  
                 Marwah  
                 Defendant no.1 with counsel Mr.D Hasija

PW-2 SI Pradeep Kumar is present, examined  
and discharged.

PW-1 Sh.Maninder Singh Anand is also present  
and partly cross-examined. His further cross-examination is  
deferred for want of certain documents as mentioned in  
evidence.

Put up for remaining PE, on 28.10.2017.

(MOHD. FARRUKH)