

**C.S. No. 212/17**  
**Smt. Ruby Sharma Vs Sh. Mahesh Chand Sharma**

28.10.2017

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on training today.**

Present: Sh. Rohit Taneja, Proxy counsel for Ruby Sharma.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 09.11.17

Ahmad to  
(Mohd. Farrukh)  
Ld. ADJ(SW)/Dwarka Courts  
28.10.2017