

CS no.286/2017

Davinder Kaur Anand vs. Jai Parkash Nagar & Ors.

04.01.2018

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Ms. Jatinder Marwah, counsel for the plaintiff with
AR Maninder Singh.
Sh. Vipul Lamba, counsel for defendant nos.1 & 2.
Defendant nos.3 & 4 already proceeded exparte
vide order dated 01.07.2017.

At request of both the counsels for parties, put up for
purpose fixed on 06.02.2018.

(Asstt. Ahlmad)

a/w (MOHD. FARRUKH)
ADJ (SW)/PILOT COURT/ DWARKA COURTS(an)