

CS No. 110/17 (286/17)
Davinder Kaur Anand Vs. Jai Prakash Nagar & Ors.

23.03.2018

Ld. Po is on training.

Present : Adv. Sh. Jatinder Marwah alongwith AR of plaintiff
Sh. Vipul Lamba, proxy counsel for defendant no. 1 &2
At request, put up for purpose fixed on dt. 20.04.2018

(Ahlmad)
in the court of Mohd. Farrukh)
ADJ(SW)/Dwarka Courts
23.03.2018