

CS No.286/17
Davinder Kaur Anand Vs. Jai Prakash Nagar & Anr.

20.04.2018

Present: Ms. Jatinder Marwah, counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff in person.
Sh. D. Hasija, counsel for defendant no. 1 & 2.
Defendant no. 3 & 4 are already proceeded ex-parte vide order dated 01.07.2017.

PW-1 Maninder Singh Anand partly cross-examined.
His further cross-examination is deferred for want of production of documents (I) confirming the signature of Mrs. Davinder Kaur (ii) ITR returns of 2006-07 or Form 16.

Put up for remaining P.E. on **22.04.2018**.

(MOHD. FARRUKH)
ADJ (SW)/PILOT COURT/ DWARKA COURTS
20.04.2018