

C.S. No. 286/17

Davinder Kaur Anand Vs. Jai Prakash Nagar & Ors.

22.05.2018

Present: AR of the plaintiff with counsel Ms. Jatinder Marwah.
Ms. Sandhani B. Saikia, counsel for the defendants.

Matter is coming up today for remaining PE.

PW-1 is present and seeks further time to produce the documents as mentioned in the last ordersheet. At his request, time is granted to the witness.

Now, to come up for compliance of last order/RPE on
29.05.2018.

(Mohd. Farrukh)
ADJ(SW)/Dwarka Courts
22.05.2018