

CS no.286/17
Davinder Kaur vs. Jai Prakash Nagar & Ors.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

14.09.2018

- 6.
7. Present: Counsels for both the parties.
- 8.
- 9.
10. Counsel appearing for the defendants seeks time for payment of cost imposed on the last date of hearing.
11. DW-1 Ms. Kanti Devi present, further examined in chief and her cross examination deferred as it is lunch time and after lunch counsel for the plaintiff is stated to be not available.
12. At her request, put up for payment of previous cost of Rs.2000/- by defendants to plaintiff, cross examination of DW-1 Ms. Kanti Devi and RDE on 06.10.2018. Advance copy of affidavit in RDE be supplied.

13.

14.(MOHD. FARRUKH)
15. ADJ (SW)/PILOT COURT/
16. DWARKA COURTS (an)
17.14.09.2018