

CS no.286/17  
Davinder Kaur vs. Jai Prakash Nagar & Ors.

16.01.2019

Present: Counsels for the parties.

DW-2 Jai Prakash Nagar, present, examined in chief and partly cross examined. His cross examination deferred for want of bank statement.

Put up for further cross examination of DW-2 Jai Prakash Nagar and RDE on 07.02.2019.

(MOHD. FARRUKH)  
ADJ (SW)/PILOT COURT/