

CS No.286/17
Davinder Kaur Anand vs Jai Prakash Nagar & Others.

18.03.2019

Ld. Presiding Officer is on first half leave today.

Present : Plaintiff in person.

Defendant in person.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 22.04.19.

Reader to
(Balwant Rai Banasl)
ADJ(SW)/Dwarka Courts
18.03.2019