

CS No. 286/17

Davinder Kaur Anand vs Jai Prakash Nagar & Anr.

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings

07.10.2020

ORDER

Present: Ms. Jatinder Marwaha, Counsel for the
 plaintiff.
 Ms. Ayushi Tripathi, Counsel for the
 defendants.

List again for DE on 25.11.2020.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
07.10. 2020