

**CS 286/17**

**DAVINDER KAUR ANAND Vs. JAI PRAKASH  
NAGAR AND ANR**

25.11.2020

**ORDER**

Present: Mr. Maninder Singh, Son of the plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

List again for DE on 16.01.2021.

Vishal Gogne  
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts  
25.11.2020