

CS 286/17
DAVINDER KAUR ANAND Vs. JAI PRAKASH
NAGAR AND ANR

**Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings**

16.01.2021

ORDER

Present: None for the plaintiff.
Ms. Ayushi Tripathi, Counsel for the
defendant.

Put up for DE on 03.03.2021.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
16.01.2021