

**CS No. 286/17**

**Davinder Kaur Anand vs. Jai Prakash Nagar & Anr.**

03.03.2021

Present: Sh. Maninder Singh, LR of plaintiff.  
None for defendants.

Put up for DE on **28.07.2021**.

(Gomati Manocha)  
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts  
03.03.2021