

CS No. 286/17

Davinder Kaur Anand vs. Jai Prakash Nagar & Anr.

28.07.2021

**Pursuant to order No.438/RG/DHC/2021 dated 22.07.2021 of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi, cases are being taken up through Video Conferencing, as per the directions.**

Present: Ms. Jatinder Marwah, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendants.

List for DE on 22.11.2021.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)  
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi :28.07.2021