

CS no. 286/17

DAVINDER KAUR ANAND Vs. JAI PRAKASH NAGAR AND ANR

22.11.2021

Present: Mr. Maninder Singh, LR of deceased plaintiff
-Davinder Kaur Anand alongwith Ms. Jatinder Marva,
Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

At request, list for DE on 21.02.2022.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 22.11.2021