

CS No.286/17

Davinder Kaur Anand vs. Jai Prakash Nagar & Anr.

08.08.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Ms. Jatinder Marwah, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant with counsel Sh. Rohan Akshay..

Put up for purpose fixed on 05.12.2022.

Ahlmad
08.08.2022