

19

CS DJ ADJ 286/17

DAVINDER KAUR ANAND Vs. JAI PRAKASH NAGAR AND ANR

26.10.2023

Present: Sh. Maninder Singh Anand, Attorney for plaintiff.
Ms. Prachi Hasija, proxy counsel for Sh. D. Hasija, Ld. Counsel
for defendant.

At joint request, put up for DE **on 18.01.2024.**

(SHILPI M JAIN)
ADJ-05 (SW): Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/26.10.2023.