

CS DJ ADJ 286/17

DAVINDER KAUR ANAND Vs. JAI PRAKASH NAGAR & ANR.

01.06.2024

Present: Sh. Yogesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff along with AR of plaintiff Sh. Maninder Singh Anand.
Ms. Priyanshi Bharadwaj, Proxy counsel for Sh. D.Hasija, Ld. Counsel for the defendants along with DW 2 Sh. Jai Prakash Nagar.

DW 2 Sh. Jai Prakash Nagar is partly cross-examined and his further cross-examination is deferred for want of some original documents.

Put up for further cross-examination of DW 2 on **26.09.2024**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 01.06.2024