

33 CS DJ ADJ 286/17

DAVINDER KAUR ANAND Vs. JAI PRAKASH NAGAR AND ANR

11.05.2026

Present: Sh. Gaurav Kumar, Manish Kumar, Counsel for plaintiff along with plaintiff.

Ld Counsel for defendant No. 1 & 2.(through VC)

Today the matter is fixed for clarifications, if any/judgment.

Fresh vakalatnama filed on behalf of plaintiff. Taken on record.

Written submissions filed on behalf of defendant no.1 & 2. Taken on record.

List for purpose fixed on **28.05.2026**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)

DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts

New Delhi: 11.05.2026